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Company Name and 
Address 

Contact 
Person 

Phone/Fax Number 
Website/E-Mail 

Permit Number 

BioCycle, Inc. 
P.O. Box 20927 
Amarillo, TX 79114 
 

Nord 
Sorensen 

Phone: (855) 467-7300 
www.biocycle-inc.com 
nord@biocycle-inc.com 
 

ADH12468030 

BioLink, LLC 
1012 Henry Street 
Malvern, AR 72104 

Billy Shelton Phone: (501) 282-5707 
bshelton@biolinkllc.com 
 

ADH12907812 

C&H Medical Waste 
Management, LLC 
P.O. Box 4085 
Fort Smith, AR  72914 
 

Steve 
Cannon 

Phone: (479) 414-3866 
c-hmedical@att.net  

ADH11027082 

Clean Harbors 
Environmental Services, 
Inc. 
 

Anthony 
Cellucci 

Phone: (781) 792-5760 
cellucci.anthony@cleanharbors.com 
 

ADH12909097 

Daniels Sharpsmart 
135 S Lasalle Street 
Suite 2850 
Chicago, IL  60603 
 

Andrew 
Bouknight 

Phone: (312) 546-8933 
abouknight@danielsinternational.com 

ADH11027038 

DMI Solutions, Inc. 
101 Shonto Drive 
Corning, AR 72422 

Jeff Hicks Phone: (573) 776-4974 
Fax: (573) 785-0753 
jhicks@gammahealthcare.com 
 

0035000005 
 

Estrategy Consulting, LLC/ 
Estrategy Total Waste 
Solutions 
4500 Anaheim Ave. NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87113 
 

Danielle 
Golden 

Phone: (505) 856-4000 
Fax: (646) 219-0488 
www.EstrategyMedWaste.com  
dgolden@estrategy1.com 
 

ADH12696048 

Medex Waste, Inc. 
114 West Cheryl 
Osceola, AR 72370 

Shane 
Nichols 

Phone: (870) 622-0073 
Fax: (870) 622-0071 
www.medexwaste.com 
shane@medexwaste.com 
 

ADH12048788 
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Medical Waste  
Services, LLC 
11995 Hwy 62 East 
Harrison, AR  72601 
 

Matt 
Norcross 

Phone: (870) 427-6017 
www.medicalwasteservices.org 
mattnorcross@medicalwasteservices.org 
 

ADH11068916 

MedSafe Waste, LLC 
204 Louise Ave. Suite A 
Hendersonville, TN 37075 
 

Sherryl Wade Phone: (615) 335-2167 
www.medsafewaste.com 
 

ADH12442070 

Oncore Technology, LLC 
2613 Skyway Drive 
Grand Prairie, TX 75052 
 

Mason 
Bryant 

Phone: (972) 786-7060 
mason@oncoreus.com 
 

ADH12563438 

Sooner Medical Waste 
Management 
1753 South Caddo Street 
Muldrow, OK 74948 

Elaine King Phone: (918) 336-7000 
meacton68@me.com 
 

ADH12824570 

Stericycle, Inc. 
11606 Highway 67 
Benton, AR  72015 
 

Mark Triplett Phone: (501) 778-7847 
mtriplett@stericycle.com 

7601083873 
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